N1500003003

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



900268696119

02/09/15--01007--010 **87.50

FILED
15 APR -9 PH 4: 18
15 APR -9 PH 4: 18

4/10/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Iglesia Cristo La Roca Espiritual, Inc.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75

Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee & Certified Copy Filing Fee, Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: David DeLeon Vazquez

Name (Printed or typed)

1009 E. Ellicott St.

Addross

Tampa, FL 33603

City, State & Zir

813-236-3365

Daytime Telephone number

lyzaiter@aol.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

15 APR -9 PH 4: 18
SECRETARY OF STATE

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



15 APR -9 AH 10: 40

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 25, 2015

DAVID DELEON VAZQUEZ 1009 E. ELLICOTT STREET TAMPA, FL 33603

SUBJECT: IGLESIA CRISTO LA ROCA ESPIRITUAL. INC.

Ref. Number: W15000011158

We have received your document for IGLESIA CRISTO LA ROCA ESPIRITUAL. INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging. We ask that you type or carefully print the information in the appropriate blocks.

Please list city name in its entirety abbreviation is not acceptable.

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 815A00005980

5 APR -9 PH 4: 18



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 16, 2015

DAVID DELEON VAZQUEZ 1009 E. ELLICOTT STREET TAMPA, FL 33603

SUBJECT: IGLESIA CRISTO LA ROCA ESPIRITUAL. INC.

Ref. Number: W15000011158

We have received your document for IGLESIA CRISTO LA ROCA ESPIRITUAL. INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0803, Florida Statutes, requires that the board of directors never have fewer than three directors.

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 315A00003200

15 MAR 23 PM 12: 57

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATIONIn compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corpora	ME Iglesia Cris	sto La R	oca Espiritual, In	ic. FILED	
ARTICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE			15 APR -9 PM 4: 18	
	ipal <u>street</u> address: phrey St.	1	Mailing address, if diffe	erent is GRETARY OF STATE LAULAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
Tampa	, FL 33604		Tampa, FL 33603		
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is: To to help and to edition	o provid ucate th	e church service e community abo	s to the out God and	
his love to a	all man kind.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			 		
ARTICLE IV MA	ANNER OF ELECTION The m	nanner in which	the directors are elected and appo	Assigned	
by the prsident	and as provided for in	the Bylaw	s		
ARTICLE V IN	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS			
Name and Title: David	d DeLeon Vasquez as PD	Name and Ti	_{le:} Hidelisa DeLeon as	s VP	
·	9 E. Ellicott St.	Address:	1009 E. Ellicott		
	npa, FL 33603	_	Tampa, FL 336	303	
	o Hermoso as TREASURY	– _ Name and Ti	le:		
Address 150	9 W. Kirby St.	_ Address:			
Tan	npa, FL 33604	-			
Name and Title:		_ _ Name and Ti	le:		
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ Address:			
.		_			

Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address				
_				
ARTICLE VI The name and Flo	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	otable) of the registered agent is:		
Name:	David DeLeon Vazo	uez		
Address:	1009 E. Ellicott St.			
Audiess.	Tampa, FL 33603			
ARTICLE VII The name and add	INCORPORATOR Iress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	David DeLeon Vazo	Juez		
Address:	1009 E. Ellicott St.			
11441033.	Tampa, FL 33603			
	ed as registered agent to accept service o miliar with and accept the appointment as			ed in this
	le Leon Vozdus		04/03/2015	
A CHANG	Required Signature of Registered	Agent	Date	-
	ment and affirm that the facts stated here of State constitutes a third degree felony o		e information submitted in a c	document
Doul &	Required Signature of Incorp	`	04/03/2015	
	Required Signature of Incorp	porator	Date	.
			FA S	
			APR	
				=
				T
			FLOR	ز
			: -8	•